

CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #: 2024-0502 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion Status: Agenda Ready

On agenda: 6/18/2024 Final action:

Title: CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 24-053, A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF

In control:

CARSON, CALIFORNIA DECLARING PURSUANT TO GOVERNMENT CODE 54221 THAT CERTAIN REAL PROPERTY OWNED BY THE CITY OF CARSON (APN: 7337-005-927) IS NON-EXEMPT SURPLUS LAND AND NOT NECESSARY FOR THE CITY'S USE AND AUTHORIZING STAFF TO PROCEED TO DISPOSE OF THE PROPERTY UNDER THE SURPLUS LAND ACT (CITY

City Council

COUNCIL)

5/28/2024

Sponsors:

File created:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 24-053

Date Ver. Action By Action Result